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Please support Israeli artists at this very difficult time. 

Below is a list of Israeli artists that Bet Am Shalom has hosted at our Judaica Craft Show for many years. 
Please consider purchasing gifts for yourself, your family, your home or your synagogue. 
Note that all transactions and shipping arrangements will be between you and the artist. 

Thank you! 

Artist Name Email Website 

Mordechai Beck 
mordechai.beck@gmail.com www.mordechaibeck.weebly.com 

Mixed media 

Emmanuel & Hadas Bouzaglo 
tzfatgallery148@gmail.com www.facebook.com/emmanuelgallery 

Gallery of Fine Art 

Laura Cowan 
lauracowan@gmail.com www.lauracowan.com 

Metal artist 

Dganit Hen 
dganit@dganit-design.com www.dganit-design.com 

Jewelry 

Carine Kleiman 
Info@jerusalemtallit.com www.jerusalemtallit.com 

Fiber 

Nave Ziv Greenvurcel 
info@greenvurcel.com www.greenvurcel.com 

Judaica and Object D’art 

Talma Liran 
talmaliran@gmail.com Talma's Facebook site 

Jewelry 

Amalya Nini 
amalya.nini@gmail.com www.Amalyanini.com 

Paper & Print Ketubahs 

Father Itay Noy 
itaynoy1@gmail.com www.itay-noy.com 

Mechanical Watches 

Maya Ofir 
mayaofir11@gmail.com Maya's Etsy site 

Jewelry 

Daniell Ofir 
d_ofir@yahoo.com Daniell's Facebook site 

Jewelry 

Nitsa Rona 
studio@nitsarona.com www.nitsarona.com 

Jewelry 

Gregory Ruvinsky 
judaica_wood@yahoo.com www.artjudaicainwood.com 

Wood 

Maor Sadia 
maorsadia@gmail.com www.rafael-jewelry.com 

Jewelry 

David Shamay 

Dsebjewelry@gmail.com 

www.telmegiddojewelry.com 

Roman Glass Jewelry www.sd-jewelry.com 

  
David's Instagram site 
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Marcy Stein 
marcy.gabrielistore@gmail.com www.gabrielitallit.com 

Fiber 

Tzadok Yehuda 
zadokartisan@gmail.com 

https://zadokgold.com 

Jewelry Tzadok's Etsy 

Orly Valerie Ziv 
orlizivart@gmail.com www.orliziv.com 

Painting 
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